
Friday, July 9

1ZB AUCKLAND.1070 ke, 280 m.

6. 0, 7.0, 8.45a.m. News from
London
8. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.30 Price Tribunal
9.45 Morning Reflections (Uncle
Tom)10. 0 Tena and Tim ,10.15 The Lawrence
10.30 Ma Perkins (first broadcast)10.45 Big Sister11.30 Shepping Reporter (Sally)
12.15 and 1.15 p.m. News from
London
2.30 Home Service session
(Gran) :

3.0 For Ever --4.30 Headline News, followed by
the Health and Beauty session,
including Questions and Answers(Marina and Dr. Guy Chapman)5. O Molly and her little Friends
5.45 Uncle Tom and the Merry-
makers
6.15 News from London
6.30 Moment Sees,7.15 The Money Machi
wi
oe . The Last of the Hilt Billies(

he | ralking Drums8. News from America
8.1B Easy Aces8.45 Josephine, Empress of
France
8. 0 These Old Shades
9.15 Women of Courage
Lae Sports

session (Bill Mere-
10.15 Jubilee (A U.S.A, War De-
partment) programme
11. 0 News from London
12. 0 Close down

27B WELLINGTON1130 ke. 265 m.

6. 0, 7.0, 8.45 a.m. News fromLondon
9. O Aunt Dais|9.45 Morning Reflections10. 0 Tena and Tim
10.15 Josephine, Empress ofFrance
10.30 For Richer, for Poorer10.45 Big Sister11. OQ Musical programme11.30 Shopping eporter (Suz-
anne
12. 0 Se ss Bes=-, menu12.15 News from
London
2. 0 In rhythmic tempo2.30 Home Service session
cater Anne)4 For Ever YoungHeadline News followed bythe Health and. Beauty session(TonY
= (lady
67 Children’s session

6.15 from London
6.30 You Can’t do Business withHitler
7.15 The Money Machine

7.30 The Last of the Hill Billies'
7.45
womb
Drums f

8. 0 News from America
8.15 Easy Aces
98. O These Old Shades
9.15 Women of Courage
Ma . Preview of week-end sport
12. 0 Close down

3ZB CHRISTCHURCH1430 ke. 210 m.

News from London

|6. 0, 7.0, 8.45a.m. News from
Fashion’s Fancies
Aunt Daisy
Morning ReflectionsTena and Tim
Piano Parade
For Richer, for Poorer
Big SisterFavourites in Song
Melody Without Words
Shopping Reporter (Eliza-
Anne)Luncheon session
a 1.15 p.m. News from
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"Melody that PleasesHome Service’ session
or Ever Young3:30
eespeere

and Console3.45 Variety4.30 News, followed byHealth and Beauty sessionAll Over the Place
News from London
Hymns at EventideFilm Favourites
Sports Preview
The Money MachineThe Last of the Hill BilliesJohn Halifax, Gentleman |News from America —

Easy Aces

SaokSa0

of
45 Men of To-morrow
+ © These Old Shades15
}
ee
menlYs Courage. 0 Reserv30 "The "For": 3ZB’s Racing

Reporter
0 News from London
5 In Lighter Vein
0 Close down

AZB DUNEDIN
1310 ke, 234m, |

6. 0, 7.0, 8.45 a.m. News from
London
QO Aunt Daisy
10. O Tena and Tim
10.15 Radio Sunshine
10.30 For Richer, for Poorer
10.45 Big Sister11.30
peonpice Reporter (Jessie).12. QO Lunch hour tunes

12145 & 1.145 p.m. News fromLondon
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1. 0 Luncheon ocala
2.30 Home Service

gotooe}
including ThisoeThinglied Love

3. For Ever Youn
Those Happy Gilmans4.30 Headline ews, followed

ny
the Health and Beauty ses-

The Children’s session
These You Have Loved
News from London
These You Have Loved
The Money Machine :The Last of the Hil!
Preview of the Week-endGeass

oguogoo

cSJ =
News from America
Easy AcesThe Sunbeams’ Cameo
These Old Shades
Women of Courage
Racing Preview
News from London
Close down
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London
9. 0-9.30 The Housewife’s Half-
Hour
5.45 p.m. Dinner music6.15 News from London
7.15 The Money Machine
8. 0 News from America
8. 5 For Ever Young8.20 Easy Aces8.35 Front Line Theatre (A U.S.War Dept. programme)
9. 0 These Old Shades
9.40 Preview of the week-end
sport (Fred Murphy)10. 0 Close down

Saturday, July 10

1ZB AUCKLAND
1070 ke, 280 m.

6. 0, 7.0, 8.45 a.m. News from
London
9.0 Bachelor Girls’ session
9.30 Price Tribunal
9.45 Worning Reflections
12. G@ Music and sports flashes
12.15 and 1.15 p.m. News fromLondon
12.30 The Gardening session1.30 1ZB

Menginese.
Club (ne)4.0 The Bing Crosby (U.S.War Department) show4.45

8.0

12. 0

The Milestone Club (Thea)
Thea and the Sunbeams
Sports sessionStreamlined. Fairy Tales
News from London
This is Magic
Rambles in Rhythm
The Lone Ranger Rides

Talking
Drums

News from America
8. & That’s How it Started
8.20 The Money Machinea Josephine, Empress ofran
9. 0 "These Old Shades
9.15 Cavalcade of Music in New
Zealand10.0 New dance hits from
overseas
11. 0 News from London
Close down

27B WELLINGTON1130 ke. 265 m.

6. 0, 7.0, 8.45 a.m. News from
London
9. 0 Bachelor Girls’ session
(Kathleen)
9.45 Morning reflections10. 0 Gardening session
("Snow my10.15 Josephine, Empress ofFrance
10.30 Variety programme11.30 Happiness Club session
12. 0 Midday melody menu12.15 & 1.15 p.m. News fromLondon

|2.15 Variety and sports flashes |3. 0 First sports summary3.50 Second sports summary4.0 Bing Crosby (U.S. WarDept.) programme4.30 News from London
. O Streamlined Fairy Tales
-15 News from London
6.45 Sports results (Bill King)
-15 Rambles in rhythm30 The Lone Ranger Rides
Again! :

45 Talking DrumsNews from America
|

That’s How It Started
The Money Machine

¢

oao2
Q These Old Shades
15 Cavalcade of music in N.Z.
9.30 Variety10. 0 The Diggers’ session
10.30 Down Beat (A U.S. WarDept. programme), featuring
Joe Reichman
11. 0 News from London
11.15 Dance time
|12. 0 Close down

3ZB CHRISTCHURCH1430 ke. 210 m.

6. 0, 7.0, 8.45a.m. News from
London
8. 0 Fashion’s Fancies
8.20 To-day’s Sport ("TheToff’)

|9. 0 Bachelor Girls’ session
(Paula)

. 9.30 Variety Parade
|10. 0 Songs for the Family10.15 Love for a Da

6
6

7
7
7
8
8
8
9
9

11. 0 The Brighter Side11.30 Gardening session (David)12. 0 Luncheon session
12.15 & 1.15 p.m. News fromLondon1.0 Radio Doctor
1.30 Passing Parade and SportsFlashes
3. 0 Studio presentation
4. 0 The Bing Crosby (U.S. War
Department) programme4.30 Headline News
4.50 Racing summary ("TheToft’’)
. O Children’s session5.15 Juveniles entertain
5,30 Music for the Early Even-in
Sports results

6. O Streamlined Fairy Tales6.15 News from London
6.30 The Story Behind the
, Song

645° What's New?
7. 0 Musical Memories
7.15 Rambles in Rhythm
7.30 The Lone Ranger Rides
7.4 First Light Fraser8. 0 News from America8.5 That’s How it Started
8.20 The Money Machine
8.45 Those Happy Gilmans
9. 0 These Old Shades
9.15 Cavalcade of Music in New
9.30 Music for the Stay-ate
Home
10. 0 Dancing time11.0 News from London12. 0 Close down

AZ_B DUNEDIN
1310 ke. 234 m.

6. 0, 7.0, 845a.m. News from
London
9. 0 Bachelor Girls’ session
9.45 Morning reflections
12.15 & 1.15 p.m. News from
London1.0 Of Interest to Men
2. 0 Music and Sports Flashes4.0 The Bing Crosby (U.S.War Dept.) programme4.30 News from London
5. © The Children’s session, In-
cluding Robin Hood5.30 Did You Ever Wonder?
ah The Garden Club of their
6. 0 Streamlined Fairy Tales6.15 News from London
6.30 Talking Drums6.45 The Sports Results
7.15 Rambles in rhythm7.30 The Lone Ranger Rides
Again!
OQ News from America
5 That’s How It Started
.20 The Money Machine45 This is True
OQ These Old Shades
9.15 Cavalcade ofa ie in N.Z.10. 0 Band Waggon
10.30 Broadcast of the Town Hall
Dance
11. 0 News from London
11.15 Further broadcast of the
Town Hail Dance
12. 0 Close down
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27, PALMERSTON Nth.1400ke. 214m.

6. 0, 7.0, 8.45 a.m. News from
London. 30-9.30 The Housewife’s Half-
5.45 p.m. Dinner music6.15 News from London
6.45 Sports results (FredMurphy)
7.30 Cavalcade of Music In N.Z,
(teat broadcast)8. News from America
8.15 The Mone

Leecangy
we

8.30 Saturday ont Special9. 0 These Old Shades
9.15 From Our Overseas Libe
rary 1%

9.30 Dance time
10.30 Close down

SmartenWp
footwear AGoAwith Registered TRAdE MARK

66 99NUGGET MILITARYTANWATERPROOF:FREEFROMACId
THE FINEST

MILITARYTAN BOOT POLISHAND
LEATHER PRESERVATIVE

AlsoDarkTan,Blue,Black,etc. MADEINNZ

What a difference
CALIFIG makes
to children1
No Laxative
is gentler or
more effective

California
SYRUP OF FiGS (Califig)

31.2


